
.

STAR 1 - GROUP 1
1 Ryan David Athens FSC
2 Sophie Nelson Nepean SC
3 Ainslie Thain-Segu Prescott FSC
4 Ondrea Grant Renfrew SC
5 Lux Kobzik Renfrew SC
6 Charlotte Sykes Renfrew SC
7 Elora Kelly Athens FSC
8 Alexandrea Asselin Morrisburg & District SC

STAR 1 - GROUP 2
1 Tessa Laurin Morrisburg & District SC
2 Azmay Proulx Renfrew SC
3 Kyrie Chamberlain Renfrew SC
4 Elissa Sabourin Athens FSC
5 Olivia Costa Skate Kingston
6 Ava Kirkby Prescott FSC
7 Olivia Tseng-Farr Fort Henry Heights SC
8 Sophie Brydges Renfrew SC

STAR 1 - GROUP 3
1 Noor Kaur Tiwana Rideau SC
2 Layne Fitzpatrick Skate Kingston
3 Kaylee Kuck Skate Kingston
4 Melody Townsend Skate Brockville
5 Mara Knudsen Athens FSC
6 Monika Williams Skate Kingston
7 Olivia Evans Morrisburg & District SC
8 Melody Orlewicz Renfrew SC

STAR 1 - GROUP 4
1 Ellery Casselman Morrisburg & District SC
2 Isabelle Montgomery Renfrew SC
3 Anastasia Portious Athens FSC
4 Ainsley Crozier Renfrew SC
5 Yufei Jiang Rideau SC
6 Braedyn Kirkby Prescott FSC
7 Enya Xiao Kingston Skating Academy
8 Claire Foster Skate Kingston

START ORDERS - APRIL 8, 2024

BRING ON THE FUN!

SKATE ONTARIO - BRING ON THE FUN!
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STAR 2 - GROUP 1
1 Danica Cook Prescott FSC
2 Bree Scott Renfrew SC
3 Emmerson Veltkamp Prescott FSC
4 Rowan Huffman Nepean SC
5 Fionna Jones Nepean SC
6 Lana Lemax Prescott FSC
7 Alexa Ferguson Athens FSC
8 Jadyn Clifton Kemptville SC
9 Anabelle Roy Rockland FSC

STAR 2 - GROUP 2
1 Rowyn Hewitt Renfrew SC
2 Jordana Cook Prescott FSC
3 Hailey Clapham Nepean SC
4 Leila Cassidy Kemptville SC
5 Farrah Sinnott Char-Lan FSC
6 Chengfan Wang Rideau SC
7 Alexandra Doyle Kemptville SC
8 Audrey Grant Renfrew SC
9 Ella Current Prescott FSC

STAR 2 - GROUP 3
1 Theo Dolan Nepean SC
2 Janet Lei Nepean SC
3 Xavier Burt Kemptville SC
4 Audrée Piette Char-Lan FSC
5 Clare Boszormeny Gananoque SC
6 Alexanne Belanger Rideau SC
7 Lilian Slinger Char-Lan FSC
8 Abby Bell Athens FSC
9 Kinley Jacobs Char-Lan FSC

STAR 2 - GROUP 4
1 Stella Daigle Prescott FSC
2 Mya Thomas Gananoque SC
3 Scarlett Reid-Stevenson Nepean SC
4 Isla McFarlane Nepean SC
5 Keelan Saulnier Fort Henry Heights SC
6 Ava Graystone Rideau SC
7 Eva McHaffie Kemptville SC
8 Anthony Tseng-Farr Fort Henry Heights SC
9 Alisa Roscoe Nepean SC



CREATIVE ELEMENT PROGRAM STAR 1&2 - GROUP 1
1 Bree Scott Renfrew SC
2 Isla Jackson Rockland FSC
3 Chengfan Wang Rideau SC
4 Emerson Veltkamp Prescott FSC
5 Anabelle Roy Rockland FSC
6 Jordana Cook Prescott FSC
7 Ondrea Grant Renfrew SC
8 Alice Secretain Gananoque SC
9 Sophie Brydges Renfrew SC

CREATIVE ELEMENT PROGRAM STAR 1&2 - GROUP 2
1 Ryan David Athens FSC
2 Danica Cook Prescott FSC
3 Alexa Ferguson Athens FSC
4 Kyrie Chamberlain Renfrew SC
5 Ava Kirkby Prescott FSC
6 Charlotte Sykes Renfrew SC
7 Hailey Clapham Nepean SC
8 Alexandrea Asselin Morrisburg & District SC
9 Emma Trottier Renfrew SC

CREATIVE ELEMENT PROGRAM STAR 1&2 - GROUP 3
1 Elora Kelly Athens FSC
2 Farrah Sinnott Char-Lan FSC
3 Olivia Tseng-Farr Fort Henry Heights SC
4 Lana Lemax Prescott FSC
5 Addison Luker Renfrew SC
6 Azmay Proulx Renfrew SC
7 Ainslie Thain-Segu Prescott FSC
8 Rowyn Hewitt Renfrew SC
9 Sophie Nelson Nepean SC

1 CREATIVE ELEMENT PROGRAM STAR 1&2 - GROUP 4
2 Aimee-Hope Hebert Rockland FSC
3 Lux Kobzik Renfrew SC
4 Alexandra Doyle Kemptville SC
5 Rowan Huffman Nepean SC
6 Elissa Sabourin Athens FSC
7 Ella Current Prescott FSC
8 Fiona Jones Nepean SC

Jadyn Clifton Kemptville SC



PAIR SHOWCASE STAR 1&2
1 Abigail McDonald Claire Foster Skate Kingston
2 Ava Galbraith Keira Dobney Skate Kingston
3 Ondrea Grant Kyrie Chamberlain Renfrew SC
4 Danica Cook Emerson Vetkamp Prescott FSC
5 Bree Scott Sophie Brydges Renfrew SC
6 Clare Boszormeny Mya Thomas Gananoque SC
7 Sylvia Boal Emma McDonald Skate Kingston
8 Bianca Dutkewich Christian Townsend Skate Brockville
9 Keelan Saulnier Anthony Tseng-Farr Fort Henry Heights SC

10 Braedyn Kirkby Jordana Cook Prescott FSC
11 Melody Townsend Minke Cronje Skate Brockville
12 Hailey Shelley Sienna Salt Skate Kingston
13 Kinley Jacobs Audrée Piette Char-Lan FSC
14 Maren Gee Alice Secretain Gananoque SC

GROUP SHOWCASE STAR 1&2
1 Arianne Denney Rockland FSC
2 Ryan David Athens FSC
3 Kyrie Chamberlain Renfrew SC
4 Alexa Tremmaglia Rockland FSC
5 Bree Scott Renfrew SC
6 Rowyn Hewitt Renfrew SC

PRODUCTION SHOWCASE STAR 1&2
1 Claire Foster Skate Kingston

SHADOW DANCE STAR 1&2 - BABY BLUES
1 Kayleigh Schnare Marie-Jeanne (MJ) Gray Rideau SC
2 Abigail MacLeod Claira Milks Rideau SC
3 Abigail McDonald Monika Williams Skate Kingston
4 Kayla Gilbert Quinn Hook Skate Kingston

TEAM ELEMENTS STAR 1&2 - GROUP 1
1 Elissa Sabourin Athens FSC
2 Jadyn Clifton Kemptville SC
3 Danica Cook Prescott FSC
4 Rowan Huffman Nepean SC

TEAM ELEMENTS STAR 1&2 - GROUP 2
1 Tessa Laurin Morrisburg & District SC
2 Isla McFarlane Nepean SC
3 Ryan David Athens FSC
4 Jordana Cook Prescott FSC



TEAM ELEMENTS STAR 1&2 - GROUP 3
1 Claire Foster Skate Kingston
2 Ellery Casselman Morrisburg & District SC
3 Keelan Saulnier Fort Henry Heights SC
4 Bree Scott Renfrew SC

TEAM ELEMENTS STAR 1&2 - GROUP 4
1 Clare Boszormeny Gananoque SC
2 Azmay Proulx Renfrew SC
3 Anastasia Portious Athens FSC
4 Kyrie Chamberlain Renfrew SC

TEAM ELEMENTS STAR 1&2 - GROUP 5
1 Noor Kaur Tiwana Rideau SC
2 Emma Trottier Renfrew SC
3 Marie-Jeanne (MJ) Gray Rideau SC
4 Anabelle Roy Rockland FSC

TEAM ELEMENTS STAR 1&2 - GROUP 6
1 Alexa Ferguson Athens FSC
2 Lilian Slinger Char-Lan FSC
3 Maren Gee Gananoque SC
4 Olivia Costa Skate Kingston

LONGEST FWD ONE FOOT GLIDE STAR 1&2 - GROUP 1
1 Fiona Jones Nepean SC
2 Christian Townsend Skate Brockville
3 Jordana Cook Prescott FSC
4 Abby Bell Athens FSC
5 Anabelle Roy Rockland FSC
6 Rowyn Hewitt Renfrew SC
7 Ainsley Crozier Renfrew SC

LONGEST FWD ONE FOOT GLIDE STAR 1&2 - GROUP 2
1 Addison Luker Renfrew SC
2 Kaylee Kuck Skate Kingston
3 Genevieve Williams Skate Brockville
4 Marie-Noël Alary Rockland FSC
5 Claire Foster Skate Kingston
6 Arianne Denney Rockland FSC
7 Ainslie Thain-Segu Prescott FSC



LONGEST FWD ONE FOOT GLIDE STAR 1&2 - GROUP 3
1 Alexa Tremmaglia Rockland FSC
2 Melody Townsend Skate Brockville
3 Ava Kirkby Prescott FSC
4 Isla Jackson Rockland FSC
5 Emma Trottier Renfrew SC
6 Aimee-Hope Hebert Rockland FSC
7 Lana Lemax Prescott FSC

LONGEST FWD ONE FOOT GLIDE STAR 1&2 - GROUP 4
1 Olivia Levesque Rockland FSC
2 Danica Cook Prescott FSC
3 Alexa Fergsuson Athens FSC
4 Theo Dolan Nepean SC
5 Dekota Burns Skate Brockville
6 Anthony Tseng-Farr Fort Henry Heights SC
7 Kyrie Chamberlain Renfrew SC
8 Lux Kobzik Renfrew SC

LONGEST FWD ONE FOOT GLIDE STAR 1&2 - GROUP 5
1 Sophie Brydges Renfrew SC
2 Ella Current Prescott FSC
3 Ondrea Grant Renfrew SC
4 Isabelle Montgomery Renfrew SC
5 Rosalie Lecavalier Rockland FSC
6 Bianca Dutkewich Skate Brockville
7 Alice Secretain Gananoque SC
8 Layne Fitzpatrick Skate Kingston

LONGEST FWD ONE FOOT GLIDE STAR 1&2 - GROUP 6
1 Isla McFarlane Nepean SC
2 Melody Orlewicz Renfrew SC
3 Sienna Salt Skate Kingston
4 Emerson Veltkamp Prescott FSC
5 Lilian Slinger Char-Lan FSC
6 Rowan Huffman Nepean SC
7 Azmay Proulx Renfrew SC
8 Braedyn Kirkby Prescott FSC

LONGEST FWD UPRIGHT SPIN STAR 1&2 - GROUP 1
1 Claire Foster Skate Kingston
2 Ava Kirkby Prescott FSC
3 Lux Kobzik Renfrew SC
4 Theo Dolan Nepean SC
5 Alexa Tremmaglia Rockland FSC
6 Ondrea Grant Renfrew SC
7 Aimee-Hope Hebert Rockland FSC
8 Isla Jackson Rockland FSC



LONGEST FWD UPRIGHT SPIN STAR 1&2 - GROUP 2
1 Sophie Brydges Renfrew SC
2 Anabelle Roy Rockland FSC
3 Dekota Burns Skate Brockville
4 Bree Scott Renfrew SC
5 Marie-Noël Alary Rockland FSC
6 Jordana Cook Prescott FSC
7 Abby Bell Athens FSC
8 Ainslie Thain-Segu Prescott FSC

LONGEST FWD UPRIGHT SPIN STAR 1&2 - GROUP 3
1 Arianne Denney Rockland FSC
2 Christian Townsend Skate Brockville
3 Emma Trottier Renfrew SC
4 Addison Luker Renfrew SC
5 Melody Townsend Skate Brockville
6 Rose Lecavalier Rockland FSC
7 Kaylee Kuck Skate Kingston

LONGEST FWD UPRIGHT SPIN STAR 1&2 - GROUP 4
1 Audrée Piette Char-Lan FSC
2 Ainsley Crozier Renfrew SC
3 Fiona Jones Nepean SC
4 Rowyn Hewitt Renfrew SC
5 Lana Lemax Prescott FSC
6 Olivia Levesque Rockland FSC
7 Genevieve Williams Skate Brockville

LONGEST SPIRAL STAR 3&4 - GROUP 1
1 Claira Milks Rideau SC
2 Soleil Duval Almonte Carleton Place SC
3 Audrey Bateman Skate Kingston
4 Olivia Grant Renfrew SC
5 Rowyn Heward Prescott FSC
6 Jordyn van Lindenberg Renfrew SC
7 Katharine Kuck Skate Kingston
8 Abigail MacLeod Rideau SC

LONGEST SPIRAL STAR 3&4 - GROUP 2
1 Jillian Foster Skate Kingston
2 Audrey Grant Renfrew SC
3 Kiley Tasker Fort Henry Heights SC
4 Bryleigh Heward Prescott FSC
5 Lilianne Faubert-Onstein Skate Brockville
6 Sherry Pilatzke Renfrew SC
7 Pamela Prowse Fort Henry Heights SC



LONGEST SPIRAL STAR 3&4 - GROUP 3
1 Savannah Devries-Sangrar Fort Henry Heights SC
2 Adalyn Lavigne Fort Henry Heights SC
3 Ava Deryaw Gananoque SC
4 Sophie Yao Skate Kingston
5 Abigail Briscoe Renfrew SC
6 Abby Aaron Skate Brockville
7 Farrah Sinnott Char-Lan FSC
8 Julia Beckett Renfrew SC

LONGEST SPIRAL STAR 5+
1 Sadie Brydges Renfrew SC
2 Sophie Gibbons Renfrew SC
3 Allison Zhang Skate Kingston
4 Evey Fridgen Renfrew SC
5 Payton Campbell Renfrew SC

LONGEST FWD UPRIGHT SPIN STAR 3&4 - GROUP 1
1 Audrey Bateman Skate Kingston
2 Jordyn van Lindenberg Renfrew SC
3 Abigail MacLeod Rideau SC
4 Simon Lavigne Fort Henry Heights
5 Rowyn Heward Prescott FSC
6 Olivia Grant Renfrew SC
7 Jillian Foster Skate Kingston

LONGEST FWD UPRIGHT SPIN STAR 3&4 - GROUP 2
1 Audrey Grant Renfrew SC
2 Soleil Duval Almonte Carleton Place SC
3 Bryleigh Heward Prescott FSC
4 Claira Milks Rideau SC
5 Katharine Kuck Skate Kingston
6 Sierra Pilatzke Renfrew SC
7 Darcie Blunden Renfrew SC

LONGEST SIT OR CAMEL SPIN STAR 5+
1 Alice Tennant Almonte Carleton Place SC
2 Sadie Brydges Renfrew SC
3 Evey Fridgen Renfrew SC
4 Sophie Gibbons Renfrew SC
5 Allison Zhang Skate Kingston
6 Payton Campbell Renfrew SC
7 Alice Fan Skate Kingston



LONGEST SIT GLIDE (SHOOT THE DUCK) STAR 3&4 - GROUP 1
1 Lauren Scott Morrisburg & District SC
2 Julia Beckett Renfrew SC
3 Sophie Yao Skate Kingston
4 Abby Aaron Skate Brockville
5 Bentley Chamberlain Renfrew SC
6 Audrey Bateman Skate Kingston
7 Jordyn van Lindenberg Renfrew SC

LONGEST SIT GLIDE (SHOOT THE DUCK) STAR 5+
1 Sophie Gibbons Renfrew SC
2 Evey Fridgen Renfrew SC
3 Charlie Pratt Renfrew SC
4 Sadie Brydges Renfrew SC
5 Alice Tennant Almonte Carleton Place SC

LONGEST SIT GLIDE (SHOOT THE DUCK) STAR 3&4 - GROUP 2
1 Abigail Briscoe Renfrew SC
2 Audrey Grant Renfrew SC
3 Bryleigh Heward Prescott FSC
4 Jillian Foster Skate Kingston
5 Clare Boszormeny Gananoque SC
6 Katharine Kuck Skate Kingston
7 Soleil Duval Almonte Carleton Place SC
8 Olivia Grant Renfrew SC

LONGEST INA BAUER/SPREAD EAGLE STAR 5+
1 Malya Kendell Fort Henry Heights SC
2 Sadie Brydges Renfrew SC
3 Grace Coggan Skate Brockville
4 Danica Cook Prescott FSC
5 Jordana Cook Prescott FSC

SHADOW DANCE STAR 3&4 - SWING WALTZ
1 Bentley Chamberlain Darcie Blunden Renfrew SC

SHADOW DANCE STAR 5+ - EUROPEAN WALTZ
1 Allison Zhang Sylvia Boal Skate Kingston

CREATIVE ELEMENT PROGRAM STAR 3&4 - GROUP 1
1 Abigail MacLeod Rideau SC
2 Soleil Duval Almonte Carleton Place SC
3 Audrey Grant Renfrew SC

4 Payton Campbell Renfrew SC
5 Xavier Burt Kemptville SC
6 Olivia Grant Renfrew SC
7 Bryleigh Heward Prescott FSC



CREATIVE ELEMENT PROGRAM STAR 3&4 - GROUP 2
1 Audrey Bateman Skate Kingston
2 Rowyn Heward Prescott FSC
3 Padraig Luknowsky Nepean SC
4 Jordyn van Lindenberg Renfrew SC
5 Brielle Fromow Rideau SC
6 Sophie Yao Skate Kingston

CREATIVE ELEMENT PROGRAM STAR 5+
1 Dawna Gustafson Renfrew SC
2 Alice Tennant Almonte Carleton Place SC
3 Evey Fridgen Renfrew SC
4 Sadie Brydges Renfrew SC

CREATIVE IMPROV STAR 5+
1 Evey Fridgen Renfrew SC
2 Darcie Blunden Renfrew SC
3 Bentley Chamberlain Renfrew SC
4 Alice Tennant Almonte Carleton Place SC
5 Kiley Tasker Fort Henry Heights SC
6 Sadie Brydges Renfrew SC

TEAM ELEMENTS STAR 3&4 - GROUP 1
1 Alice Fan Skate Kingston
2 Audrey Grant Renfrew SC
3 Abigail MacLeod Rideau SC
4 Olivia Grant Renfrew SC
5 Adalyn Lavigne Fort Henry Heights SC

TEAM ELEMENTS STAR 3&4 - GROUP 2
1 Isla McFarlane Nepean SC
2 Brielle Fromow Rideau SC
3 Pamela Prowse Fort Henry Heights SC
4 Kayla O'Donohue Skate Kingston
5 Madison James Skate Kingston

TEAM ELEMENTS STAR 5+ - GROUP 1
1 Payton Campbell Renfrew SC
2 Charlie Pratt Renfrew SC
3 Danica Dutkewich Skate Brockville

TEAM ELEMENTS STAR 5+ - GROUP 2
1 Sophie Gibbons Renfrew SC
2 Porsha Comparelli Renfrew SC
3 Malya Kendell Fort Henry Heights SC



STAR 3 GIRLS/BOYS - GROUP 1
1 Abigail Briscoe Renfrew SC
2 Emelia Westfall Morrisburg & District SC
3 Soleil Duval Almonte Carleton Place SC
4 Brielle Fromow Rideau SC
5 Karlee Buter Morrisburg & District SC
6 Pamela Prowse Fort Henry Heights SC
7 Lilianne Faubert-Onstein Skate Brockville
8 Claira Milks Rideau SC
9 Rowyn Heward Prescott FSC

STAR 3 GIRLS/BOYS - GROUP 2
1 Simon Lavigne Fort Henry Heights SC
2 Abigail MacLeod Rideau SC
3 Bryleigh Heward Prescott FSC
4 Priyanka Jindal Nepean SC
5 Madison James Skate Kingston
6 Julia Beckett Renfrew SC
7 Cordelia Luknowsky Nepean SC
8 Sophie Yao Skate Kingston
9 Kayla O'Donohue Skate Kingston

STAR 4 GIRLS/BOYS - GROUP 1
1 Audrey Bateman Skate Kingston
2 Allison Zhang Skate Kingston
3 Ava Deryaw Gananoque SC
4 Adalyn Lavigne Fort Henry Heights SC
5 Kiley Tasker Fort Henry Heights SC
6 Olivia Grant Renfrew SC
7 Jordyn van Lindenberg Renfrew SC

STAR 4 GIRLS/BOYS - GROUP 2
1 Abby Aaron Skate Brockville
2 Dawna Gustafson Renfrew SC
3 Jillian Foster Skate Kingston
4 Danica Dutkewich Skate Brockville
5 Grace Coggan Skate Brockville
6 Padraig Luknowsky Nepean SC
7 Sophie Gibbons Renfrew SC

STAR 4 GIRLS/BOYS - GROUP 3
1 Bentley Chamberlain Renfrew SC
2 Payton Campbell Renfrew SC
3 Faith Roberts Morrisburg & District SC
4 Lauren Scott Morrisburg & District SC
5 Hailey James Renfrew SC
6 Darcie Blunden Renfrew SC
7 Katharine Kuck Skate Kingston



PAIR SHOWCASE STAR 3&4
1 Savannah DeVries-Sangrar Pamela Prowse Fort Henry Heights SC
2 Adalyn Lavigne Simon Lavigne Fort Henry Heights SC
3 Stella Daigle Annika Squires Prescott FSC
4 Jillian Foster Madison James Skate Kingston
5 Elise Boileau Oliver Phypers Char-Lan FSC
6 Payton Campbell Hailey James Renfrew SC
7 Bryleigh Heward Rowyn Heward Prescott FSC
8 Abby Aaron Danica Dutkewich Skate Brockville

PAIR SHOWCASE STAR 5+
1 Jill Sydor Brooke Ingram Skate Kingston
2 Malya Kendell Kiley Tasker Fort Henry Heights SC
3 Ava Deryaw Hannah Gabova Gananoque SC
4 Sadie Brydges Ever Fridgen Renfrew SC
5 Dawna Gustafson Charlie Pratt Renfrew SC
6 Kerrington Kelly Grace Smail Morrisburg & District SC

GROUP SHOWCASE STAR 3&4
1 Bentley Chamberlain Renfrew SC
2 Audrey Grant Renfrew SC

GROUP SHOWCASE STAR 5+
1 Charlie Pratt Renfrew SC
2 Payton Campbell Renfrew SC
3 Sophie Yao Skate Kingston

PRODUCTION SHOWCASE STAR 3&4
1 Jillian Foster Skate Kingston

PRODUCTION SHOWCASE STAR 5+
1 Charlie Pratt Renfrew SC


